EN
LIG
H
TEN
IN
G
N
E

protect the environment and lower your operating costs for years to come.
www.Litetronics.com6969 W. 73rd St.,  Bedford Park, IL 60638   1-800-860-3392   708-389-8000
TYPE WATTS VOLTS DESCRIPTION ORDERING CODE AVERAGE
RATED LIFE CCT (K) RETROFIT
LUMENS
LUMINAIRE
LUMENS**
DLC
LISTED
2-TUBE 2X2 22
120-277
22W 2-2X2 LED RF QC 3500K RF22UQT235
85,000
3500
2,975 2,375 YES22W 2-2X2 LED RF QC 4000K RF22UQT240 4000
22W 2-2X2 LED RF QC 5000K RF22UQT250 5000
3-TUBE 2X2 32
32W 3-2X2 LED RF QC 3500K RF32UQT235 3500
4,300 3,450 YES32W 3-2X2 LED RF QC 4000K RF32UQT240 4000
32W 3-2X2 LED RF QC 5000K RF32UQT250 5000
4-TUBE 2X2 52
52W 4-2X2 LED RF QC 3500K RF52UQT235
60,000
3500
7,000 5,600 YES52W 4-2X2 LED RF QC 4000K RF52UQT240 4000
52W 4-2X2 LED RF QC 5000K RF52UQT250 5000
2-TUBE, 2X4 32
32W 2-2X4 LED RF QC 3500K RF32UQT435
85,000
3500
4,150 3,450 YES32W 2-2X4 LED RF QC 4000K RF32UQT440 4000
32W 2-2X4 LED RF QC 5000K RF32UQT450 5000
3-TUBE, 2X4 50
50W 3-2X4 LED RF QC 3500K RF50UQT435 3500
6,500 5,400 YES50W 3-2X4 LED RF QC 4000K RF50UQT440 4000
50W 3-2X4 LED RF QC 5000K RF50UQT450 5000